Barry Sanders League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Fillin the 2 Gap

Sydneys Dawgs
Motherless Goats

Sac Attack

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Dream Weavers
Motherless Goats
Banditos

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Fillin the 2 Gap

Dream Weavers
Sydneys Dawgs

Sac Attack

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Fillin the 2 Gap

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Dream Weavers

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Fillin the 2 Gap

Dream Weavers

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fillin the 2 Gap
Sydneys Dawgs
Dream Weavers

Ickey Shuffle
Motherless Goats

Sac Attack

232
214
224
113
153
147

162
209
229
133
167
110

211
150
141
263
209
149

212
171
152
154
211
172

129
149
128
133
187
222

163
169
157
169
228
191

215
146
171
251
164

60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs
Banditos

Dream Weavers
Multiple Scorgasms
Ickey Shuffle

Barking Pigs

Fillin the 2 Gap
Sac Attack

Ickey Shuffle

Big Easy Bush
Multiple Scorgasms

Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs
Banditos
Motherless Goats
Multiple Scorgasms
Ickey Shuffle

Barking Pigs

Big Easy Bush
Dream Weavers
Multiple Scorgasms
Motherless Goats
Banditos

Banditos
Motherless Goats
Multiple Scorgasms
Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs

Fillin the 2 Gap

Multiple Scorgasms
Bloody Mummers
Big Easy Bush
Motherless Goats
Banditos

Barking Pigs

Barking Pigs

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush

Multiple Scorgasms
Banditos

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

244
155
108
185
191
145

188
204
189
144
121
134

160
108
130
189
169
201

206
164
105
159
131
130

162
146
106
200
200
246

192
136
189
198
157
144

147
163
178
167
127
127

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Barry Sanders League 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bloody Mummers 238 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 122
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 157 Vs Big Easy Bush 197
Sydneys Dawgs 175 VS Motherless Goats 164
Dream Weavers 145 Vs Barking Pigs 232
Ickey Shuffle 226 VS Banditos 118
Sac Attack 98 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 200

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Barking Pigs 222 VS Big Easy Bush 168
Sydneys Dawgs 184 Vs Banditos 156
Ickey Shuffle 207 VS Fillin the 2 Gap 220
Dream Weavers 126 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 185
Sac Attack 114 S Motherless Goats 156
Bloody Mummers 160 Vs Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 105

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 169 Vs Banditos 91
Sydneys Dawgs 179 Vs Ickey Shuffle 158
Barking Pigs 208 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 163
Dream Weavers 164 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 172
Bloody Mummers 175 VS Motherless Goats 147
Sac Attack 102 Vs Big Easy Bush 117

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Sydneys Dawgs 174 VS Fillin the 2 Gap 135
Barking Pigs 196 Vs Big Easy Bush 182
Ickey Shuffle 256 Vs Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 230
Dream Weavers 223 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 147
Motherless Goats 160 S Banditos 118
Sac Attack 136 Vs Bloody Mummers 179

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Sydneys Dawgs 211 VS Motherless Goats 123
Ickey Shuffle 199 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 164
Sac Attack 87 Vs Dream Weavers 126
Banditos 185 Vs Barking Pigs 200
Big Easy Bush 217 VS Multiple Scorgasms 148
Bloody Mummers 186 Vs Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 231

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Banditos 181 Vs Big Easy Bush 227
Sac Attack 113 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 174
Dream Weavers 186 VS Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 194
Sydneys Dawgs 88 Vs Barking Pigs 194
Motherless Goats 167 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 185
Bloody Mummers 168 Vs Ickey Shuffle 206

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 163 VS Bloody Mummers 164
Fillin the 2 Gap 138 Vs Barking Pigs 184

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Bloody Mummers 190 Vs Sydneys Dawgs 148
Barking Pigs 134 Vs Ickey Shuffle 227

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

Barry Sanders League

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Ickey Shuffle 184

VS Bloody Mummers 183
Sydneys Dawgs 143

Vs Barking Pigs 231

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



