

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bloody Mummers	232	VS	Big Easy Bush	244
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	214	VS	Barking Pigs	155
Fillin the 2 Gap	224	VS	Banditos	108
Sydneys Dawgs	113	VS	Dream Weavers	185
Motherless Goats	153	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	191
Sac Attack	147	VS	Ickey Shuffle	145
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bloody Mummers	162	VS	Barking Pigs	188
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	209	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	204
Sydneys Dawgs	229	VS	Sac Attack	189
Dream Weavers	133	VS	Ickey Shuffle	144
Motherless Goats	167	VS	Big Easy Bush	121
Banditos	110	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	134
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bloody Mummers	211	VS	Big Easy Bush	160
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	150	VS	Barking Pigs	108
Fillin the 2 Gap	141	VS	Banditos	130
Dream Weavers	263	VS	Motherless Goats	189
Sydneys Dawgs	209	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	169
Sac Attack	149	V3 VS	Ickey Shuffle	201
Jac Allack	143	V3	lekey ondine	201
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bloody Mummers	212	VS	Barking Pigs	206
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	171	VS	Big Easy Bush	164
Sydneys Dawgs	152	VS	Dream Weavers	105
Fillin the 2 Gap	154	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	159
Ickey Shuffle	211	VS	Motherless Goats	131
Sac Attack	172	VS	Banditos	130
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bloody Mummers	129	VS	Banditos	162
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	149	VS	Motherless Goats	146
Sydneys Dawgs	128	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	106
Dream Weavers	133	VS	Big Easy Bush	200
Ickey Shuffle	187	VS	Barking Pigs	200
Sac Attack	222	V3 VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	246
		V3		240
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	163	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	192
Sydneys Dawgs	169	VS	Bloody Mummers	136
Fillin the 2 Gap	157	VS	Big Easy Bush	189
Dream Weavers	169	VS	Motherless Goats	198
Ickey Shuffle	228	VS	Banditos	157
Sac Attack	191	VS	Barking Pigs	144
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
	215	NO	Barking Pigs	147
Fillin the 2 Gap	215 146	VS	Barking Pigs Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	147
Sydneys Dawgs Dream Weavers	146	VS		163
		VS	Bloody Mummers	
Ickey Shuffle	251 164	VS	Big Easy Bush Multiple Secretaria	167
Motherless Goats	164	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	127
Sac Attack	60	VS	Banditos	127



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bloody Mummers	238	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	122
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	157	VS	Big Easy Bush	197
Sydneys Dawgs	175	VS	Motherless Goats	164
Dream Weavers	145	VS	Barking Pigs	232
Ickey Shuffle	226	VS	Banditos	118
Sac Attack	98	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	200
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Barking Pigs	222	VS	Big Easy Bush	168
Sydneys Dawgs	184	VS	Banditos	156
Ickey Shuffle	207	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	220
Dream Weavers	126	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	185
Sac Attack	114	VS	Motherless Goats	156
Bloody Mummers	160	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	105
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	169	VS	Banditos	91
Sydneys Dawgs	179	VS	Ickey Shuffle	158
Barking Pigs	208	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	163
Dream Weavers	164	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	172
Bloody Mummers	175	VS	Motherless Goats	147
Sac Attack	102	VS	Big Easy Bush	117
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sydneys Dawgs	174	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	135
Barking Pigs	196	VS	Big Easy Bush	182
Ickey Shuffle	256	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	230
Dream Weavers	223	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	147
Motherless Goats	160	VS	Banditos	118
Sac Attack	136	VS	Bloody Mummers	179
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Sydneys Dawgs	211	VS	Motherless Goats	123
Ickey Shuffle	199	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	164
Sac Attack	87	VS	Dream Weavers	126
Banditos	185	VS	Barking Pigs	200
Big Easy Bush	217	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	148
Bloody Mummers	186	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	231
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Banditos	181	VS	Big Easy Bush	227
Sac Attack	113	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	174
Dream Weavers	186	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	194
Sydneys Dawgs	88	VS	Barking Pigs	194
Motherless Goats	167	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	185
Bloody Mummers	168	VS	Ickey Shuffle	206
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	163	VS	Bloody Mummers	164
Fillin the 2 Gap	138	VS	Barking Pigs	184
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Bloody Mummers	190	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	148
Barking Pigs	134	VS	Ickey Shuffle	227
			-	



Playoff V	Veek 3 -	NFL \	Neek 16
-----------	----------	-------	---------

Ickey Shuffle	184	VS	Bloody Mummers	183
Sydneys Dawgs	143	VS	Barking Pigs	231